
Director
Mark & Abbie 

Character
liv2servjc@gmail.com

Interim President

Bob Corbin
bob@corbinhome.net

Director

Brian & Tammy Woo
tammycwoo@ gmail.com

Director

Amanda Maxwell
Amandawife@gmail.com

Treasurer

Greg & Misty 
Sybrant

gmjsyb@hotmail.com

Secretary

Mary Weidman
jmaweidman3@ 

yahoo.com

Mail Pickup

Melissa Brown
melissa.brown569@

gmail.com 

Email

Lauren Lines
linesfamily02@

gmail.com

Member Packets & 
Handbook

Meghann McElroy
meghannmcleroy@

gmail.com

Facebook

Michelle Parnell
mwparnell@yahoo.com

Database

Mark & Abbie 
Character

liv2servjc@gmail.com

Website

Josh WIlkerson
josh@jnwilkerson.com

Monthly Activities

April Allen
walkbyfaith414@ 

gmail.com

Special Events

Alexa Myers
myersalexa@gmail.com

Homeschool Info 
Meetings

Michelle Parnell
mwparnell@yahoo.com

Academic Clubs

Roxanne Lewis
roxannemlewis75@gmail.com

Used Book Sale

OPEN
xxx

Testing

Brenda Duke
Stacy Bearden

Voicemail

DeAndre Balkcum
d.balkcum17@

gmail.com

Hospitality

Caroline White
Cmbwhites@gmail.com

2022-2023
CSRA HEA Leadership

Graduation

Craig & Shannon 
Williams

craigshansjc@gmail.com

Community 
Engagement

Ali Wessner
aliwessner@yahoo.com

Volunteer 
Coordinator

Christine Tabor
tetabor@gmail.com

Director

Margie Asselin
margie.asselin@gmail.com

Graduation 
Liaison

Geoff Gleason
geoff.gleason@ 

cliffwoodpca.com


